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File Number

0000185555

0000192981

0000176816

0000185124

0000192982

0000176815

REPORT NO. PN-3-221202-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/02/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEADINGS

Purpose

Informal
Objection

Informal
Obijection

Informal
Objection

Supplement

Informal
Objection

Informal
Objection

PLEADING

Filer Name

Albert Adam
David

Albert Adam
David

Triangle
Access
Broadcasting,
Inc.

Triangle
Access
Broadcasting,
Inc.

Albert Adam
David

Triangle
Access
Broadcasting,
Inc.

Status

Dismissed

Denied

Dismissed

Dismissed

Denied

Dismissed

Status Date

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

File Number

0000167197

0000166069

0000166069

0000166069

0000166068

0000166068

Purpose

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

RELATED APPLICATION

Service

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

Facility Id

768430

767582

767582

767582

767579

767579

City, State

MEDFORD
, MN

BURNSIDE
,AZ

BURNSIDE
,AZ

BURNSIDE
,AZ

Ganado,
AZ

Ganado,
AZ
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000185123

0000192983

0000186548

0000192980

0000176814

0000185122

REPORT NO. PN-3-221202-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/02/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEADINGS

Purpose

Supplement

Informal
Objection

Informal
Objection

Informal
Obijection

Informal
Objection

Supplement

PLEADING

Filer Name

Triangle
Access
Broadcasting,
Inc.

Albert Adam
David

Albert Adam
David

Albert Adam
David

Triangle
Access
Broadcasting,
Inc.

Triangle
Access
Broadcasting,
Inc.

Status

Dismissed

Denied

Denied

Denied

Dismissed

Dismissed

Status Date

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

File Number

0000166068

0000166066

0000166066

0000166063

0000166063

0000166063

Purpose

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

RELATED APPLICATION

Service

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

Facility Id

767579

767163

767163

767164

767164

767164

City, State

Ganado,
AZ

ZUNI
PUEBLDO,
NM

ZUNI
PUEBLO,
NM

BLACK
ROCK, NM

BLACK
ROCK, NM

BLACK
ROCK, NM
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